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199602070000
40381

02/07/1996
01:12:58 PM

ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRAHAM,
BILLY K III

199310040003
05421

199602070000
40401

02/07/1996
01:13:00 PM

ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JUNEMAN,
GEORGE B

199602070000
40431

02/07/1996
01:13:03 PM

ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KENT,
DOUGLAS M II

199602070000
40471

02/07/1996
01:13:08 PM

ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

REDFIELD,
JAMES E

199602070000
40461

02/07/1996
01:13:07 PM

ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MEADOWS,
HERCHIEL Z

199602160000
49771

02/16/1996
08:18:33 AM

BAER
HOWARD M

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CALERA CITY
OF

199602160000
49771

02/16/1996
08:18:33 AM

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BAER,
HOWARD M

199610080003
35201

10/08/1996
10:38:46 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KENT FARMS
PARTNERSHI
P

199610080003
34981

10/08/1996
09:51:09 AM

ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WYATT, CARL

199610080003
34971

10/08/1996
09:51:07 AM

ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVENPORT,
LLOYD E

199610170003
47641

10/17/1996
12:49:24 AM

COX MYRIAM Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199610170003
47641

10/17/1996
12:49:24 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COX, RONALD
W

199610170003
47691

10/17/1996
12:49:32 AM

BOUCHILLON
ELIZABETH H

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199610170003
47671

10/17/1996
12:49:29 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GOGGINS,
GEORGE W

199610170003
47681

10/17/1996
12:49:31 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

O NEAL,
LEAMON

199610170003
47701

10/17/1996
12:49:33 AM

CAFFEY
BEULAH MAE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199610170003
47711

10/17/1996
12:49:34 AM

COOPER
MARY ALICE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199610170003
47721

10/17/1996
12:49:35 AM

BEACHEM
DAISY
MCCARTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF



199610170003
47741

10/17/1996
12:49:38 AM

COHILL
JACKSON

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199610170003
47721

10/17/1996
12:49:35 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCARTER,
WILLIAM

199610170003
47741

10/17/1996
12:49:38 AM

COHILL
ALENE J

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199610170003
47741

10/17/1996
12:49:38 AM

COHILL
JACKSON JR

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199610170003
47761

10/17/1996
12:49:40 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WILLIAMS,
TROY

199610170003
47801

10/17/1996
12:49:46 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PEEPLES,
BETTY JEAN

199610170003
47811

10/17/1996
12:49:47 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOSS,
JOANNE
MILLER

199610170003
47791

10/17/1996
12:49:44 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CARTER,
MARY BELL

199610170003
47831

10/17/1996
12:49:49 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BURNS, TIM

199610170003
47831

10/17/1996
12:49:49 AM

BURNS
NANCY
COOPER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199610170003
47871

10/17/1996
12:49:54 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCARTER,
VERA MAE

199610170003
47881

10/17/1996
12:49:55 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PEEPLES,
LIZZIE
CATHERIN


