Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602070000 40381	02/07/1996 01:12:58 PM	ALABASTER WATER BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRAHAM, BILLY K III					199310040003 05421	
199602070000 40401	02/07/1996 01:13:00 PM	ALABASTER WATER BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JUNEMAN, GEORGE B						
199602070000 40431	02/07/1996 01:13:03 PM	ALABASTER WATER BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KENT, DOUGLAS M II						
199602070000 40471	02/07/1996 01:13:08 PM	ALABASTER WATER BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	REDFIELD, JAMES E						
199602070000 40461	02/07/1996 01:13:07 PM	ALABASTER WATER BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MEADOWS, HERCHIEL Z						
199602160000 49771	02/16/1996 08:18:33 AM	BAER HOWARD M	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CALERA CITY OF						
199602160000 49771	02/16/1996 08:18:33 AM	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BAER, HOWARD M						
199610080003 35201	10/08/1996 10:38:46 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KENT FARMS PARTNERSHI P						
199610080003 34981	10/08/1996 09:51:09 AM	ALABASTER WATER BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WYATT, CARL						
199610080003 34971	10/08/1996 09:51:07 AM	ALABASTER WATER BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DAVENPORT, LLOYD E						
199610170003 47641	10/17/1996 12:49:24 AM	COX MYRIAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF						
199610170003 47641	10/17/1996 12:49:24 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COX, RONALD						
199610170003 47691	10/17/1996 12:49:32 AM	BOUCHILLON ELIZABETH H	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF						
199610170003 47671	10/17/1996 12:49:29 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GOGGINS, GEORGE W						
199610170003 47681	10/17/1996 12:49:31 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	O NEAL, LEAMON						
199610170003 47701	10/17/1996 12:49:33 AM	CAFFEY BEULAH MAE	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF						
199610170003 47711	10/17/1996 12:49:34 AM	COOPER MARY ALICE	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF						
199610170003 47721	10/17/1996 12:49:35 AM	BEACHEM DAISY MCCARTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF						

199610170003 47741	10/17/1996 12:49:38 AM	COHILL JACKSON	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF			
199610170003 47721	10/17/1996 12:49:35 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCARTER, WILLIAM			
199610170003 47741	10/17/1996 12:49:38 AM	COHILL ALENE J	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF			
199610170003 47741	10/17/1996 12:49:38 AM	COHILL JACKSON JR	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF			
199610170003 47761	10/17/1996 12:49:40 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WILLIAMS, TROY			
199610170003 47801	10/17/1996 12:49:46 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PEEPLES, BETTY JEAN			
199610170003 47811	10/17/1996 12:49:47 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MOSS, JOANNE MILLER			
199610170003 47791	10/17/1996 12:49:44 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CARTER, MARY BELL			
199610170003 47831	10/17/1996 12:49:49 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BURNS, TIM			
199610170003 47831	10/17/1996 12:49:49 AM	BURNS NANCY COOPER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CITY OF			
199610170003 47871	10/17/1996 12:49:54 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCARTER, VERA MAE			
199610170003 47881	10/17/1996 12:49:55 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PEEPLES, LIZZIE CATHERIN			